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BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL AGE 
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

 
 
GRADE    SCHEDULE    *MONTHLY TUITION 
 
Kindergarten             AM Kindergarten                            $810.00 
              
  
Students attending: Quail Run & Coyote Creek Early 1st graders     $590.00 
    
 
Students attending:  Bella Vista, Coyote Creek       $525.00  

 
 

Before Care: Coyote Creek Only         $140.00 
 
         
 
 
DEPOSIT 
Non-refundable Registration Fee    $100.00 
Non-refundable First Month’s Tuition   Varies according to program/schedule 
 
ADDITIONAL FEES 
Enrollment Fee      $100/annual (every September) 
Earthquake Kit          $15 (Mandatory per child) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*All school closure days and minimum days are included in all monthly tuition. 
** New tuition rates will begin September 1st, 2020 
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